20 January 2026

07 February 2026

07 February 2026

11 February 2026

Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled on 16/12/2025,inter alia, to consider and approve various business divisions and other matters.

Issuance of grant amounting to 17,22,000 (Seventeen lakhs and Twenty two Thousand)  options under the ‘Vikram Solar Employee Stock Option Plan 2021’ to the eligible employees of the Company & its group & associate companies.

India Ratings and Research Private Limited (India Ratings) has upgraded its rating assigned to the Long-Term Bank Facilities and Short-Term Bank Facilities as per the rating letter issued to the Company for Credit facilities of Rs.